Optional Center Differential*

6884 Flat side
6884 (= againstgear  ggas

2575 6888
?3X6 BCS 4x3 GS

6888

2575 = 6883 - Flat side
BCS 3x6 3956R-54T G — aqai

6842R.50T 6884 against gear
6843R-52T : T
*Requires pinion gear upgrade
6860A )@ 38 CCS
Satcs N BAE0A B —
> ", 6860R et e --
- 6860A 253 s
-7 — 6860R 3>§)§CS -
- I s b
Includes Leads S M/ - sl 38 B(/)S/§ - B B
i JPEN -~ 51194
A - s — 10x15x4 BB
5142 Z @ -
315 CS _ o o
2577 . PEs
3x10BCS
~ / / p
& / 5556

5351 opt.

5556 5352X opt.
5351 opt.

3x8.25
SCREW PIN

5116
5x11x4 BB

6 54T
6842 50T opt.
6843 52T opt.

3937
4x12 BCS — @

7/ Ay = Q ) REV 220112-R01
= S.ee. Parts L'St' fora complet'e Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Driveshaft Assembly

Rear Driveshaft Assembly

Available fully assembled as part #6852X
%\ T es2sx Y

6850X

6850X

Front Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851X

6854X

Modular Assembly

3937

4x12 BCS

3937
4x12 BCS

REV 220112-R01
Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.

Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.




|
|
‘ |
3647 | |
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 6837 ! Ly 12746
1747R opt. 6837A opt. ! ! 13x6x0.5 MW
17476 opt. 68376 opt. -, 3642X
1747P opt. 6837R opt. 2535 > 3x12CSS
\ 6837X opt. ! aoces &S
5116 2579 b
@. sxixa | [Faxispes 302X ‘
= 3x12 €SS ‘ :
& L / 3937 x8 BCS
e =2 | S8 oot 3643R opt. 2575 -
1654X opt. P4 - opt. opt. #
er / 88376 opt. 2669 _ 3643y oot 3H6BCS
1985 6832Ropt | “ "6 808
5x8x0.5 TW pt. e -
54 2746 6846
5119 /~ 3642X g
10x15x4 BB 6851Xt 31258 ﬂ 2583
9579 A 685iRopt. & | _ 2579 318 BCS
3x15 BCS D) Shock Assembly
3767
s
3642X opt.
b2 59 G
1765
E
3768
E
Limiter

(rear only)

Gopt.
3643R opt. -

w 5118
3038 . - g " 8x16x5 BB
7 a4 scs }ﬁ > e 18 769
- - S

g Aoagcs it .
2 -7 3{5BCS 6823
A 68236 opt. !
6823R ot
/

I 7 “//¢//

~
2545
2553 |
3x15 CCS 5x8x2.5 PB

|
|
} _ N 2579 5576 S 3647
1 N > /ﬁ 315 BOS ™ S NL M4x0.7 Flanged
2148 S 9579 | 7BB32 @<t 5116 5 opt 17478 opt.
‘ I6EX05 MW 1552 315803 1 | GO OBt % 5x11x4 BB e 1747P opt.
| 6845X D 38 (3 geamot WL ~
2545 > 2746 6832X opt. 6 1654X opt.
| 6845X 5x8x2.5 PB _—3x6x.05 MW 642X 6837 %% -
6845A opt. 13312 SS 6837A opt. / \
6845 opt. — 2545 | 68376 opt.
| 6845R opt. 3067 5x8x2.5 PB L 6837R opt! 1985 .
g opt.\L@ 310 CSS P 6837X opt.1 5x8x0.5 TW
5] 6845K 67426 opt. 6845X
| : T @lE®
a & opt.
‘ e g%x > GraoXopt. - 2132 |
‘ 6845X N 3x15BCS / o
‘ Install with rim facing upward.
i
|

o Front Assembly

REV 220112-R01
See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. *See driveshaft assembly for individual parts  the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Chassis Assembly Z2Xe”

6727

6727X opt.

#=
-

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

REV 220112-R01

A

QpQ

omplete

See Parts List fora c
listing of optional accessories.

ot be held responsible for typographical or other errors

ct to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure

ubje:

this page are s
curacy of this drawing, however Traxxas cann:

Specifications on
th



Driveshaft Assembly

8 Rear Driveshaft Assembly

Available fully assembled as part #6852X
R T eg28x Y
\

Front Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851X

6850X

6854X

3937
4x12 BCS

4x12 BCS

REV 220112-R01

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot

be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



3647
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 6837 o7as
1747R opt. 6837A opt. 13x6x0.5 MW
17476 opt. 68376 opt. 3642X
1747P opt. 6837R opt. 2535 3x12CSS
\ 6837X opt. 4x10 CCS
5116 2579
Sxitd | f73x15BcS 342X
e 3x12 €SS :
& I s x8 BCS
L ; 6830k oot 3643R opt
1654X opt. - opt. 0
op / T 83390 opt. 2669 F
1985 585 6832Ropt. |
5x8x0.5 TW . 6832 opt
5119 7
10x15x4 BB 6851Xt 3x12SS
2579 g851Ropt, &
3x15 BCS 5119 Shock Assembly
- 3767
T g
3642X opt.
Bz L T,
1765
E
%3768
E
Limiter

(rear only)

Figﬁscs >
ZF ‘ A .

-7 2579

2576

3690 _~738BCS |7~ 3x15BCS 6823 |
A 68236 opt. ! iy L]
6823R opt. ! 2742X
? 31288 - _
| \
2579~ o 5576 3647
SIS0 F 3x15 BCS ™ 5576A opt. 2 NL M4x0.7 Flanged
830 5116 = Sal2 o 1747R opt.
9 ! /883 opt Ex11x4 BB e, 1747G opt.
315 BCS | o 0‘5%: o5 e 1747P opt.
optL. N
74 ‘ 6832X Qgt. 6837 PN 1654X opt.
— 3x6x.05 MW ‘ 3642X 6837A opt. / \o
(31285 68376 opt.

6837R opt. 1985

*  5x8x2.5PB ! *
o ~ 2335 6837X opt.| 5x8x0.5 TW
6845K 67426 opt.
- _ 6742R opt.
&>6742Xopt. 2742
& 5529 :
/ Install with rim facing upward.
REV 220112-R01
See Parts List for a complete 2542 Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. 4x12 CCS  1See driveshaft assembly for individual parts  the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Rear Assembly

2576
3x8 BCS 2577
3x10 BCS

4 2579

3x15 BCS
iz

., 2577
3x10 BCS
I

2576
3x8 BCS []

2746
3x6x0.5 MW

2579
3x15 BCS

b M4x0.7 Flanged s

x0.7 Flange opt.

TaRopt 1985 19526 opt

1747G opt. 5x8x0.5TW 13527 opt. 3641

1747P opt 1952X opt. 3641A opt.
e 36446 opt

3644R opt. 3642X
1085  3644Xopt 3¢12SS

2

3x12 CCS

5576
5576A opt.
5572 opt.

Rl Shocks Assembly————
3767 Y
N
) 3767G gfn'. %
3767P opt.
L 1765
1985 & /
5x8x0.5 TW ) 3768 2647
E
— ; e NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1952A opt. (rear only) 1747R opt.
s P
1952 opt, X0 TW
1654X opy
T 3769
5x11x4 BB
Use #1666 silicone
3x10 CCS shock oil
3
4x12 BCS REV 220112-R01

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



6815R

., 2577
3x10 BCS

Rear Assembly

- 2576
3x8 BCS 2577
3x8 BCS [] 3x10 BCS
2746 4
3x6%0.5 MW /& S2ncs

<

2579
3x15 BCS

Rk M4x0.7 Flanged L

x0.7 Flange opt.

TaRopt 1985 19526 opt

1747G opt. 5x8x0.5TW 13527 opt. 3641

1747P opt 1952X opt. 3641A opt.
v 36446 opt

3644R opt. 3642X
1085  3644Xopt 3¢12SS

A

3x12 CCS

5576
5576A opt.
5572 opt.

|
|
|
|
|
|
3642X \
I
I
I
|
|
|
|
|

3x12 8S
Shocks Assem bly73767
é) 2362 I
1985 2
5x8x0.5 TW 3767
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1952
1952A opt. 1747R opt.
i s
P 959X opt'. 5x8x0.5 TW 3753'7)51;
) 1654 :
1654 oy Rear Only 2362
5x11x4 BB 3768
|
2742X
Use #1666 silicone
3x10 CCS shock oil
3
4x12 BCS REV 220112-R01

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.




	5ad3dcfe
	64de57f5
	7b2fb1cc
	d86b9349
	dfd43245

